

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3728 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

AMRIT PAL SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3752 of 2007  
(With office report)

Date: 04/02/2011

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.  
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajeev K. Virmani, Adv.  
Mrs Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3728/2007

The ld. Counsel for the appellant and the ld. Counsel  
for the respondent no.1 are present.

Await for the receipt of the notice for making  
alternative arrangement in respect of respondent No.2.

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3752/2007

The ld. Counsel for the appellant and the ld. Counsel  
for the respondent No.1 are present.

Item No.75

The ld. Counsel for the appellant is directed to file  
the fresh particulars of respondent no.3 within a period of  
two weeks and he shall also take appropriate steps for

confirming their service.

List again on 18.3.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)  
Registrar

hj