

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3728 OF 2007

AMRIT PAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3752 of 2007
(office report on default)

Date: 11/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mahajan, Adv. for
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal ,Adv

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As a last chance, two weeks' time is granted to the
appellant in Civil Appeal No. 3752 of 2007 to serve
respondent No. 3.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Assistant Registrar