

T  
ITEM NO.92

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3728 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

AMRIT PAL SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3752 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 01/05/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Both the matters fall under the completed category.

They be processed for listing before the Hon'ble

Court, as per rules.

(M.A. SAYEED)  
REGISTRAR

rd